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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

BEL BELGIUM 1.8 yes

        BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL FF SR Grande Harmonie 1963 R M      

        POIZAT Renaud BEL FF Sabre Noir 1967 R M      

        BLATZ Jean BEL FF SR Grande Harmonie 1978 R M      

        MATHIS François BEL FF SR Grande Harmonie 1979 R M      

        ANTONIS Olivier BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1976 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.9 yes

        REY HERMIDA Juan ESP 1977 R M      

        ANDREU DEDEU Marc ESP SEA-T 1978 R M      

        MALDONADO MARTÍN
Adolfo

ESP 1971 R M      

        GASCON BLANCO Pedro ESP 1970 R M      

        LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier ESP 1981 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 2.11 yes

        KESKINIVA Arto FIN ES Porvoon Miekkailijat 1964 R M      

        ROMAN Mika FIN ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

1974 R M      

        MAHLAMÄKI Olli FIN ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

1982 R M      

        TAATILA Vesa FIN LS Turun Miekkailijat 1969 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.3 yes

        REYNEN Emmanuel FRA 05 DAMIGNY 1978 R M      

        TURLIER Christophe FRA 1977 R M      

        QUEGUINER Dominique FRA 1967 R M      

        TORI Emmanuel FRA 1972 R M      

        GIORGIANI Frederic FRA 03 BESANCON UC 1973 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.7 yes

        SWIFFIN Michael GBR 1974 R M      

        ELLISON Alexander GBR 1973 R M      

        POPE Stephen GBR Camden Fencing Club 1977 R M      

        CERI Thomas GBR 1969 R M      

        FLETCHER Nick GBR House of Sabre 1971 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GER GERMANY 1.5 yes

        BROCK Christian GER SN SV Medizin Bautzen 1981 R M      

        ULRICH Helge GER BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1971 R M      

        BERGER Svend GER SW MTV Mainz 1968 R M      

        GOIKHMAN Igor GER HH TSG Bergedorf 1975 R M      

        WEBER Alexander GER BS Freiburger TS 1978 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 2.9 yes

        PAPP Gabor Zsigmond HUN 1966 R M      

        BODAY Daniel HUN 1977 R M      

        HIDASI Levente HUN 1964 R M      

        BORSODI Zoltan HUN 1980 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.2 yes

        MORRETTA Lorenzo ITA 1967 R M      

        AMALFITANO Roberto ITA 1978 L M      

        LANCIOTTI Stefano ITA 1967 R M      

        ZANELLATO Lorenzo ITA 1980 R M      

        EMMERICH Oliver ITA 1967 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED NETHERLANDS 1.4 yes

        VAN HASELEN Christian NED s.v. Surtout 1965 R M      

        OSKAMP Anton NED SC Amsterdam 1965 R M      

        SORBER Peter NED 1969 L M      

        VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED 1964 R M      

        PLANTINGA Teun NED Delft Fencing Club 1974 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.10 yes

        KROCHMALSKI Jakab POL 1976 R M      

        GAJDA Leszek POL 1965 R M      

        KONCZYLO Tomasz POL Wroclawianie 1973 R M      

        NOWICKI Robert POL 1970 R M      

        GANSZCZYK Marcin POL 1974 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE SWEDEN 2.10 yes

        HIEN Josef SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm 1981 R M      

        TYPL Pavel SWE ST FFF Stockholm 1980 R M      

        LUNDBORG Frederik SWE ST FFF Stockholm 1971 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

11 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 1.0 ITA ITALY yes

2. 1 003 1.0 FRA FRANCE yes

3. 1 004 1.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

4. 1 005 1.0 GER GERMANY yes

5. 1 007 1.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

6. 1 008 1.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

7. 1 009 1.0 ESP SPAIN yes

8. 1 010 1.0 POL POLAND yes

9. 2 009 HUN HUNGARY yes

10. 2 010 SWE SWEDEN yes

11. 2 011 FIN FINLAND yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] European Veterans Ranking (unofficial) Sabre Men's Veterans
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Benoit Pincemaille
Henri Jansen
Timon Hagen

Benjamin Denzer
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Format

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
28.05. 10:00

11 Participants
2 Poules 4 Poule size
1 Poules 3 Poule size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
28.05. 12:30

Table of 16 with place 1-16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 28.05. 12:30

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] European Veterans Ranking (unofficial) Sabre Men's Veterans



European Championships Veterans Team

Hamburg (GER)
28.05.2022 - 10:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Team

Veterans

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
28.05.2022 11:57

1 / 1

First round

Poule 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ITALY ITA 1 V 43 1 88 79 0.500 9 2.
BELGIUM BEL 2 34 23 0 57 90 0.000 -33 3.
SPAIN ESP 3 V V 2 90 66 1.000 24 1.

Poule 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FRANCE FRA 1 V 42 V 2 132 100 0.667 32 2.
GREAT BRITAIN GBR 2 31 30 V 1 106 110 0.333 -4 3.
POLAND POL 3 V V V 3 135 102 1.000 33 1.
FINLAND FIN 4 24 20 30 0 74 135 0.000 -61 4.

Poule 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NETHERLANDS NED 1 24 V 36 1 105 130 0.333 -25 3.
GERMANY GER 2 V V V 3 135 75 1.000 60 1.
HUNGARY HUN 3 40 20 V 1 105 134 0.333 -29 4.
SWEDEN SWE 4 V 31 44 1 120 126 0.333 -6 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER GERMANY 3 3 135 75 1.000 60 Q

2 POL POLAND 3 3 135 102 1.000 33 Q

3 ESP SPAIN 2 2 90 66 1.000 24 Q

4 FRA FRANCE 2 3 132 100 0.667 32 Q

5 ITA ITALY 1 2 88 79 0.500 9 Q

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 3 106 110 0.333 -4 Q

7 SWE SWEDEN 1 3 120 126 0.333 -6 Q

8 NED NETHERLANDS 1 3 105 130 0.333 -25 Q

9 HUN HUNGARY 1 3 105 134 0.333 -29 Q

10 BEL BELGIUM 0 2 57 90 0.000 -33 Q

11 FIN FINLAND 0 3 74 135 0.000 -61 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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First round

Poule 1

11:30 | Piste 13 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY

SPAIN 45 43 ITALY

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 5 5 4 4 AMALFITANO Roberto

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 3 8 10 6 LANCIOTTI Stefano

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 6 14 15 5 EMMERICH Oliver

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 4 18 20 5 AMALFITANO Roberto

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 5 23 25 5 EMMERICH Oliver

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 6 29 30 5 LANCIOTTI Stefano

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 6 35 34 4 EMMERICH Oliver

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 1 36 40 6 AMALFITANO Roberto

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 9 45 43 3 LANCIOTTI Stefano

10:00 | Piste 13 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

SPAIN 45 23 BELGIUM

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 5 5 3 3 ANTONIS Olivier

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 5 10 3 0 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 5 15 7 4 MATHIS François

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 5 20 9 2 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 5 25 15 6 ANTONIS Olivier

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 5 30 15 0 MATHIS François

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 5 35 18 3 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 5 40 22 4 MATHIS François

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 5 45 23 1 ANTONIS Olivier

10:45 | Piste 13 R: SOLER Hugo, FRA

BELGIUM 34 45 ITALY

POIZAT Renaud 3 3 5 5 AMALFITANO Roberto

ANTONIS Olivier 1 4 10 5 LANCIOTTI Stefano

BLATZ Jean 5 9 15 5 EMMERICH Oliver

ANTONIS Olivier 2 11 20 5 AMALFITANO Roberto

POIZAT Renaud 9 20 25 5 EMMERICH Oliver

BLATZ Jean 4 24 30 5 LANCIOTTI Stefano

ANTONIS Olivier 5 29 35 5 EMMERICH Oliver

BLATZ Jean 1 30 40 5 AMALFITANO Roberto

POIZAT Renaud 4 34 45 5 LANCIOTTI Stefano

Poule 2
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10:00 | Piste 14 R: PROCOPIO Gaia, ITA

FRANCE 45 24 FINLAND

REYNEN Emmanuel 1 1 5 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

TURLIER Christophe 9 10 9 4 KESKINIVA Arto

QUEGUINER Dominique 5 15 11 2 ROMAN Mika

REYNEN Emmanuel 5 20 14 3 KESKINIVA Arto

QUEGUINER Dominique 5 25 18 4 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

TURLIER Christophe 5 30 18 0 ROMAN Mika

QUEGUINER Dominique 5 35 19 1 KESKINIVA Arto

REYNEN Emmanuel 5 40 22 3 ROMAN Mika

TURLIER Christophe 5 45 24 2 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

10:00 | Piste 15 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY

POLAND 45 30 GREAT BRITAIN

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 5 2 2 FLETCHER Nick

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 10 2 0 POPE Stephen

NOWICKI Robert 5 15 5 3 SWIFFIN Michael

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 20 12 7 FLETCHER Nick

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 25 13 1 SWIFFIN Michael

NOWICKI Robert 5 30 19 6 POPE Stephen

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 35 20 1 SWIFFIN Michael

NOWICKI Robert 5 40 23 3 FLETCHER Nick

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 45 30 7 POPE Stephen

11:30 | Piste 14 R: PROCOPIO Gaia, ITA

POLAND 45 42 FRANCE

GANSZCZYK Marcin 5 5 4 4 TURLIER Christophe

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 10 7 3 REYNEN Emmanuel

NOWICKI Robert 5 15 10 3 QUEGUINER Dominique

GANSZCZYK Marcin 5 20 16 6 REYNEN Emmanuel

NOWICKI Robert 0 20 25 9 TURLIER Christophe

KONCZYLO Tomasz 9 29 30 5 QUEGUINER Dominique

NOWICKI Robert 2 31 35 5 REYNEN Emmanuel

GANSZCZYK Marcin 9 40 39 4 QUEGUINER Dominique

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 45 42 3 TURLIER Christophe

11:30 | Piste 15 R: SOLER Hugo, FRA / TENBERGEN Paul, GER

FINLAND 20 45 GREAT BRITAIN

MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 5 2 2 FLETCHER Nick

TAATILA Vesa 5 10 8 6 POPE Stephen

ROMAN Mika 3 13 15 7 ELLISON Alexander

TAATILA Vesa 0 13 20 5 FLETCHER Nick

MAHLAMÄKI Olli 1 14 25 5 ELLISON Alexander

ROMAN Mika 1 15 30 5 POPE Stephen

KESKINIVA Arto 2 17 35 5 ELLISON Alexander

ROMAN Mika 1 18 40 5 FLETCHER Nick

MAHLAMÄKI Olli 2 20 45 5 POPE Stephen
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10:45 | Piste 14 R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT / TENBERGEN Paul, GER

POLAND 45 30 FINLAND

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 5 2 2 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

GANSZCZYK Marcin 5 10 3 1 TAATILA Vesa

GAJDA Leszek 5 15 8 5 ROMAN Mika

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 20 11 3 TAATILA Vesa

GAJDA Leszek 5 25 22 11 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

GANSZCZYK Marcin 5 30 22 0 ROMAN Mika

NOWICKI Robert 5 35 22 0 TAATILA Vesa

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 40 23 1 ROMAN Mika

GANSZCZYK Marcin 5 45 30 7 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

10:45 | Piste 15 R: PROCOPIO Gaia, ITA

FRANCE 45 31 GREAT BRITAIN

TORI Emmanuel 1 1 5 5 POPE Stephen

TURLIER Christophe 9 10 6 1 CERI Thomas

GIORGIANI Frederic 5 15 11 5 FLETCHER Nick

TORI Emmanuel 5 20 14 3 CERI Thomas

GIORGIANI Frederic 5 25 19 5 POPE Stephen

TURLIER Christophe 5 30 21 2 FLETCHER Nick

GIORGIANI Frederic 5 35 26 5 CERI Thomas

TORI Emmanuel 5 40 28 2 FLETCHER Nick

TURLIER Christophe 5 45 31 3 POPE Stephen

Poule 3

10:00 | Piste 11 R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT / TENBERGEN Paul, GER

NETHERLANDS 36 45 SWEDEN

OSKAMP Anton 3 3 5 5 TYPL Pavel

SORBER Peter 0 3 10 5 HIEN Josef

PLANTINGA Teun 11 14 15 5 LUNDBORG Frederik

SORBER Peter 4 18 20 5 TYPL Pavel

OSKAMP Anton 2 20 25 5 LUNDBORG Frederik

PLANTINGA Teun 4 24 30 5 HIEN Josef

VAN HASELEN Christian 6 30 35 5 LUNDBORG Frederik

PLANTINGA Teun 5 35 40 5 TYPL Pavel

OSKAMP Anton 1 36 45 5 HIEN Josef

10:00 | Piste 12 R: SOLER Hugo, FRA

HUNGARY 20 45 GERMANY

BODAY Daniel 5 5 3 3 BERGER Svend

BORSODI Zoltan 1 6 10 7 WEBER Alexander

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 1 7 15 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

BORSODI Zoltan 2 9 20 5 ULRICH Helge

BODAY Daniel 4 13 25 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 1 14 30 5 WEBER Alexander

BORSODI Zoltan 3 17 35 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

HIDASI Levente 0 17 40 5 BERGER Svend

BODAY Daniel 3 20 45 5 WEBER Alexander
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11:30 | Piste 11 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

HUNGARY 40 45 NETHERLANDS

BORSODI Zoltan 1 1 5 5 PLANTINGA Teun

BODAY Daniel 8 9 10 5 SORBER Peter

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 1 10 15 5 OSKAMP Anton

BORSODI Zoltan 10 20 18 3 SORBER Peter

HIDASI Levente 1 21 25 7 PLANTINGA Teun

BODAY Daniel 7 28 30 5 OSKAMP Anton

HIDASI Levente 3 31 35 5 VAN HASELEN Christian

BORSODI Zoltan 2 33 40 5 OSKAMP Anton

BODAY Daniel 7 40 45 5 PLANTINGA Teun

11:30 | Piste 12 R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT

SWEDEN 31 45 GERMANY

HIEN Josef 4 4 5 5 WEBER Alexander

TYPL Pavel 5 9 10 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

LUNDBORG Frederik 3 12 15 5 BERGER Svend

HIEN Josef 1 13 20 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

LUNDBORG Frederik 2 15 25 5 WEBER Alexander

TYPL Pavel 6 21 30 5 BERGER Svend

LUNDBORG Frederik 2 23 35 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

HIEN Josef 5 28 40 5 BERGER Svend

TYPL Pavel 3 31 45 5 WEBER Alexander

10:45 | Piste 11 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

HUNGARY 45 44 SWEDEN

BODAY Daniel 4 4 5 5 TYPL Pavel

BORSODI Zoltan 6 10 7 2 HIEN Josef

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 5 15 14 7 LUNDBORG Frederik

BORSODI Zoltan 1 16 20 6 TYPL Pavel

BODAY Daniel 9 25 20 0 LUNDBORG Frederik

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 5 30 27 7 HIEN Josef

BORSODI Zoltan 5 35 27 0 LUNDBORG Frederik

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 4 39 40 13 TYPL Pavel

BODAY Daniel 0 45 44 0 HIEN Josef

10:45 | Piste 12 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY

NETHERLANDS 24 45 GERMANY

PLANTINGA Teun 5 5 2 2 BERGER Svend

SORBER Peter 0 5 10 8 WEBER Alexander

OSKAMP Anton 5 10 15 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

SORBER Peter 3 13 20 5 BERGER Svend

PLANTINGA Teun 2 15 25 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

OSKAMP Anton 2 17 30 5 WEBER Alexander

VAN STERKENBURG Nico 2 19 35 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

OSKAMP Anton 5 24 40 5 ULRICH Helge

PLANTINGA Teun 0 24 45 5 WEBER Alexander
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER GERMANY 3 3 135 75 1.000 60

2 POL POLAND 3 3 135 102 1.000 33

3 ESP SPAIN 2 2 90 66 1.000 24

4 FRA FRANCE 2 3 132 100 0.667 32

5 ITA ITALY 1 2 88 79 0.500 9

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 3 106 110 0.333 -4

7 SWE SWEDEN 1 3 120 126 0.333 -6

8 NED NETHERLANDS 1 3 105 130 0.333 -25

9 HUN HUNGARY 1 3 105 134 0.333 -29

10 BEL BELGIUM 0 2 57 90 0.000 -33

11 FIN FINLAND 0 3 74 135 0.000 -61
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 GERMANY GER  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 12:30

9 HUNGARY HUN   V

8 NETHERLANDS NED   43

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / PROCOPIO Gaia (ITA)

 

5 ITALY ITA  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 FRANCE FRA  

 

 

3 SPAIN ESP  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sat 12:30

11 FINLAND FIN   36

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

  R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY) / TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

  Piste 12 Sat 12:30

7 SWEDEN SWE   V

10 BELGIUM BEL   37

  R: SOLER Hugo (FRA) / BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 POLAND POL  
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 5 Sat 15:00

HUNGARY (9) HUN   27

ITALY (5) ITA   V

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 6 Sat 15:00

GREAT BRITAIN (6) GBR   V

SWEDEN (7) SWE   27

R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY)

  Piste 9 Sat 13:30

1 GERMANY GER   V

8 HUNGARY (9) HUN   23

  R: PROCOPIO Gaia (ITA)

  Piste 10 Sat 13:30

5 ITALY ITA   34

4 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

  Piste 11 Sat 13:30

3 SPAIN ESP   V

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   38

  R: SOLER Hugo (FRA)

  Piste 12 Sat 13:30

7 SWEDEN SWE   30

2 POLAND POL   V

  R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY)

Piste 1 Sat 15:00

GERMANY GER   37

FRANCE FRA   V

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

Piste 2 Sat 15:00

SPAIN ESP   V

POLAND POL   40

R: PROCOPIO Gaia (ITA)

Piste 2 Sat 17:00

FRANCE (4) FRA   42

SPAIN (3) ESP   V

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT) / PROCOPIO Gaia (ITA)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Sat 16:00

1 ITALY (5) ITA   44

2 GREAT BRITAIN (6) GBR   V

  / MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY)

  Piste 6 Sat 16:00

1 HUNGARY (9) HUN   41

2 SWEDEN (7) SWE   V

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

  Piste 1 Sat 17:00

1 GERMANY GER   V

2 POLAND POL   43

  R: SOLER Hugo (FRA) / MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (1)  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (3)  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

8 NETHERLANDS NED  

 

  Piste

5 *** Bye ***  

Piste
4 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

3 *** Bye ***  

6 FINLAND (11) FIN  

 

  Piste

7 BELGIUM (10) BEL  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste

NETHERLANDS (8) NED  

*** Bye ***  

Piste 8 Sat 13:30

FINLAND (11) FIN   V

BELGIUM (10) BEL   37

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 12 Sat 14:30

NETHERLANDS (8) NED   V

FINLAND (11) FIN   43

R: SOLER Hugo (FRA) / TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye *** (4)  

2 BELGIUM (10) BEL  
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12:30 | Piste 10 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR / PROCOPIO Gaia, ITA

NETHERLANDS 43 45 HUNGARY

PLANTINGA Teun 2 2 5 5 BODAY Daniel

OSKAMP Anton 5 10 6 4 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond

VAN HASELEN Christian 5 15 14 8 BORSODI Zoltan

PLANTINGA Teun 4 20 17 3 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond

VAN HASELEN Christian 5 25 19 2 BODAY Daniel

OSKAMP Anton 5 30 24 5 BORSODI Zoltan

VAN HASELEN Christian 5 35 29 5 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond

PLANTINGA Teun 5 40 33 4 BORSODI Zoltan

OSKAMP Anton 3 43 45 12 BODAY Daniel

12:30 | Piste 11 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY / TENBERGEN Paul, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 45 36 FINLAND

FLETCHER Nick 0 0 5 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

POPE Stephen 3 3 10 5 TAATILA Vesa

ELLISON Alexander 3 6 15 5 ROMAN Mika

FLETCHER Nick 9 15 20 5 TAATILA Vesa

ELLISON Alexander 2 17 25 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

POPE Stephen 13 30 29 4 ROMAN Mika

ELLISON Alexander 5 35 30 1 TAATILA Vesa

FLETCHER Nick 5 40 32 2 ROMAN Mika

POPE Stephen 5 45 36 4 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

12:30 | Piste 12 R: SOLER Hugo, FRA / BEREUTER Roman, AUT

BELGIUM 37 45 SWEDEN

POIZAT Renaud 5 5 4 4 HIEN Josef

MATHIS François 4 9 10 6 TYPL Pavel

ANTONIS Olivier 6 15 12 2 LUNDBORG Frederik

MATHIS François 1 16 20 8 HIEN Josef

POIZAT Renaud 9 25 22 2 LUNDBORG Frederik

ANTONIS Olivier 5 30 27 5 TYPL Pavel

BLATZ Jean 4 34 35 8 LUNDBORG Frederik

ANTONIS Olivier 3 37 40 5 HIEN Josef

POIZAT Renaud 0 37 45 5 TYPL Pavel
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13:30 | Piste 9 R: PROCOPIO Gaia, ITA

HUNGARY 23 45 GERMANY

BODAY Daniel 5 5 1 1 BERGER Svend

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 1 6 10 9 WEBER Alexander

BORSODI Zoltan 0 6 15 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 0 6 20 5 BERGER Svend

BODAY Daniel 4 10 25 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

BORSODI Zoltan 3 13 30 5 WEBER Alexander

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond 3 16 35 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

BORSODI Zoltan 1 17 40 5 BERGER Svend

BODAY Daniel 6 23 45 5 WEBER Alexander

13:30 | Piste 10 R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT

FRANCE 45 34 ITALY

TURLIER Christophe 4 4 5 5 LANCIOTTI Stefano

TORI Emmanuel 2 6 10 5 AMALFITANO Roberto

REYNEN Emmanuel 7 13 15 5 MORRETTA Lorenzo

TORI Emmanuel 3 16 20 5 LANCIOTTI Stefano

TURLIER Christophe 9 25 22 2 MORRETTA Lorenzo

REYNEN Emmanuel 5 30 26 4 AMALFITANO Roberto

QUEGUINER Dominique 5 35 29 3 MORRETTA Lorenzo

REYNEN Emmanuel 5 40 32 3 LANCIOTTI Stefano

TURLIER Christophe 5 45 34 2 AMALFITANO Roberto

13:30 | Piste 11 R: SOLER Hugo, FRA

GREAT BRITAIN 38 45 SPAIN

POPE Stephen 5 5 2 2 REY HERMIDA Juan

CERI Thomas 3 8 10 8 ANDREU DEDEU Marc

FLETCHER Nick 0 8 15 5 MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo

CERI Thomas 7 15 20 5 LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier

POPE Stephen 5 20 25 5 MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo

FLETCHER Nick 4 24 30 5 ANDREU DEDEU Marc

CERI Thomas 4 28 35 5 MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo

FLETCHER Nick 10 38 40 5 REY HERMIDA Juan

POPE Stephen 0 38 45 5 ANDREU DEDEU Marc

13:30 | Piste 12 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY

POLAND 45 30 SWEDEN

KONCZYLO Tomasz 3 3 5 5 HIEN Josef

NOWICKI Robert 4 7 10 5 TYPL Pavel

GANSZCZYK Marcin 8 15 11 1 LUNDBORG Frederik

NOWICKI Robert 5 20 14 3 HIEN Josef

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 25 17 3 LUNDBORG Frederik

GANSZCZYK Marcin 5 30 20 3 TYPL Pavel

NOWICKI Robert 5 35 21 1 LUNDBORG Frederik

GANSZCZYK Marcin 5 40 28 7 HIEN Josef

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 45 30 2 TYPL Pavel

Table 9-16
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Semi-Final

15:00 | Piste 1 R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT

FRANCE 45 37 GERMANY

TURLIER Christophe 4 4 5 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

TORI Emmanuel 3 7 10 5 WEBER Alexander

REYNEN Emmanuel 2 9 15 5 BERGER Svend

TORI Emmanuel 5 14 20 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

TURLIER Christophe 11 25 24 4 BERGER Svend

REYNEN Emmanuel 4 29 30 6 WEBER Alexander

QUEGUINER Dominique 6 35 32 2 BERGER Svend

REYNEN Emmanuel 5 40 37 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

TURLIER Christophe 5 45 37 0 WEBER Alexander

15:00 | Piste 2 R: PROCOPIO Gaia, ITA

POLAND 40 45 SPAIN

GANSZCZYK Marcin 0 0 5 5 ANDREU DEDEU Marc

KONCZYLO Tomasz 6 6 10 5 GASCON BLANCO Pedro

NOWICKI Robert 1 7 15 5 LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 9 16 20 5 GASCON BLANCO Pedro

NOWICKI Robert 3 19 25 5 ANDREU DEDEU Marc

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 24 30 5 LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier

NOWICKI Robert 6 30 35 5 GASCON BLANCO Pedro

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 3 33 40 5 LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier

KONCZYLO Tomasz 7 40 45 5 ANDREU DEDEU Marc
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15:00 | Piste 5 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

ITALY 45 27 HUNGARY

MORRETTA Lorenzo 5 5 4 4 BODAY Daniel

AMALFITANO Roberto 5 10 5 1 HIDASI Levente

ZANELLATO Lorenzo 5 15 10 5 BORSODI Zoltan

MORRETTA Lorenzo 5 20 12 2 HIDASI Levente

ZANELLATO Lorenzo 5 25 17 5 BODAY Daniel

AMALFITANO Roberto 5 30 18 1 BORSODI Zoltan

ZANELLATO Lorenzo 5 35 18 0 HIDASI Levente

MORRETTA Lorenzo 5 40 22 4 BORSODI Zoltan

AMALFITANO Roberto 5 45 27 5 BODAY Daniel

15:00 | Piste 6 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY

SWEDEN 27 45 GREAT BRITAIN

TYPL Pavel 3 3 5 5 FLETCHER Nick

LUNDBORG Frederik 1 4 10 5 POPE Stephen

HIEN Josef 3 7 15 5 CERI Thomas

LUNDBORG Frederik 1 8 20 5 FLETCHER Nick

TYPL Pavel 3 11 25 5 CERI Thomas

HIEN Josef 5 16 30 5 POPE Stephen

LUNDBORG Frederik 0 16 35 5 CERI Thomas

HIEN Josef 9 25 40 5 FLETCHER Nick

TYPL Pavel 2 27 45 5 POPE Stephen

Table 9-12

13:30 | Piste 8 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

BELGIUM 37 45 FINLAND

POIZAT Renaud 2 2 5 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

BLATZ Jean 8 10 9 4 KESKINIVA Arto

BOTTECCHIA Godefroid 4 14 15 6 ROMAN Mika

POIZAT Renaud 6 20 18 3 TAATILA Vesa

BOTTECCHIA Godefroid 4 24 25 7 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

BLATZ Jean 2 26 30 5 ROMAN Mika

BOTTECCHIA Godefroid 3 29 35 5 TAATILA Vesa

POIZAT Renaud 3 32 40 5 ROMAN Mika

BLATZ Jean 5 37 45 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli

Table 13-16
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Place 3/4

17:00 | Piste 1 R: SOLER Hugo, FRA / MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY

POLAND 43 45 GERMANY

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 5 3 3 WEBER Alexander

KONCZYLO Tomasz 5 10 8 5 BERGER Svend

NOWICKI Robert 5 15 12 4 GOIKHMAN Igor

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 20 16 4 BERGER Svend

NOWICKI Robert 3 23 25 9 WEBER Alexander

KONCZYLO Tomasz 3 26 30 5 GOIKHMAN Igor

NOWICKI Robert 9 35 34 4 BERGER Svend

KROCHMALSKI Jakab 5 40 35 1 GOIKHMAN Igor

KONCZYLO Tomasz 3 43 45 10 WEBER Alexander

Place 5/6

16:00 | Piste 5 / MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY

GREAT BRITAIN 45 44 ITALY

CERI Thomas 5 5 4 4 AMALFITANO Roberto

POPE Stephen 5 10 7 3 MORRETTA Lorenzo

SWIFFIN Michael 4 14 15 8 ZANELLATO Lorenzo

CERI Thomas 3 17 20 5 MORRETTA Lorenzo

SWIFFIN Michael 4 21 25 5 AMALFITANO Roberto

POPE Stephen 5 26 30 5 ZANELLATO Lorenzo

SWIFFIN Michael 2 28 35 5 MORRETTA Lorenzo

CERI Thomas 5 33 40 5 ZANELLATO Lorenzo

POPE Stephen 12 45 44 4 AMALFITANO Roberto

Place 7/8

16:00 | Piste 6 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

SWEDEN 45 41 HUNGARY

HIEN Josef 2 2 5 5 BORSODI Zoltan

LUNDBORG Frederik 2 4 10 5 BODAY Daniel

TYPL Pavel 10 14 15 5 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond

LUNDBORG Frederik 4 18 20 5 BORSODI Zoltan

HIEN Josef 7 25 23 3 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond

TYPL Pavel 5 30 28 5 BODAY Daniel

LUNDBORG Frederik 5 35 31 3 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond

TYPL Pavel 5 40 38 7 BORSODI Zoltan

HIEN Josef 5 45 41 3 BODAY Daniel
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Place 9/10

14:30 | Piste 12 R: SOLER Hugo, FRA / TENBERGEN Paul, GER

FINLAND 43 45 NETHERLANDS

ROMAN Mika 4 4 5 5 PLANTINGA Teun

MAHLAMÄKI Olli 4 8 10 5 VAN STERKENBURG Nico

KESKINIVA Arto 2 10 15 5 OSKAMP Anton

TAATILA Vesa 5 15 20 5 VAN STERKENBURG Nico

KESKINIVA Arto 0 15 25 5 PLANTINGA Teun

MAHLAMÄKI Olli 9 24 30 5 OSKAMP Anton

KESKINIVA Arto 3 27 35 5 VAN HASELEN Christian

ROMAN Mika 5 32 40 5 OSKAMP Anton

MAHLAMÄKI Olli 11 43 45 5 PLANTINGA Teun

Place 11/12

Place 13/14

Place 15/16

Final

17:00 | Piste 2 R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT / PROCOPIO Gaia, ITA

SPAIN 45 42 FRANCE

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 5 5 1 1 REYNEN Emmanuel

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 4 9 10 9 TURLIER Christophe

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 6 15 11 1 TORI Emmanuel

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 5 20 12 1 REYNEN Emmanuel

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 5 25 19 7 TORI Emmanuel

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 2 27 30 11 TURLIER Christophe

GASCON BLANCO Pedro 8 35 34 4 GIORGIANI Frederic

LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 3 38 40 6 QUEGUINER Dominique

ANDREU DEDEU Marc 7 45 42 2 TURLIER Christophe
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 ESP SPAIN  

        REY HERMIDA Juan ESP 1977

        ANDREU DEDEU Marc ESP SEA-T 1978

        MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo ESP 1971

        GASCON BLANCO Pedro ESP 1970

        LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier ESP 1981

2 FRA FRANCE  

        REYNEN Emmanuel FRA 05 DAMIGNY 1978

        TURLIER Christophe FRA 1977

        QUEGUINER Dominique FRA 1967

        TORI Emmanuel FRA 1972

        GIORGIANI Frederic FRA 03 BESANCON UC 1973

3 GER GERMANY  

        BROCK Christian GER SN SV Medizin Bautzen 1981

        ULRICH Helge GER BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1971

        BERGER Svend GER SW MTV Mainz 1968

        GOIKHMAN Igor GER HH TSG Bergedorf 1975

        WEBER Alexander GER BS Freiburger TS 1978

4 POL POLAND  

        KROCHMALSKI Jakab POL 1976

        GAJDA Leszek POL 1965

        KONCZYLO Tomasz POL Wroclawianie 1973

        NOWICKI Robert POL 1970

        GANSZCZYK Marcin POL 1974

5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        SWIFFIN Michael GBR 1974

        ELLISON Alexander GBR 1973

        POPE Stephen GBR Camden Fencing Club 1977

        CERI Thomas GBR 1969

        FLETCHER Nick GBR House of Sabre 1971

6 ITA ITALY  

        MORRETTA Lorenzo ITA 1967

        AMALFITANO Roberto ITA 1978

        LANCIOTTI Stefano ITA 1967

        ZANELLATO Lorenzo ITA 1980

        EMMERICH Oliver ITA 1967

7 SWE SWEDEN  

        HIEN Josef SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm 1981

        TYPL Pavel SWE ST FFF Stockholm 1980

        LUNDBORG Frederik SWE ST FFF Stockholm 1971

8 HUN HUNGARY  

        PAPP Gabor Zsigmond HUN 1966

        BODAY Daniel HUN 1977

        HIDASI Levente HUN 1964

        BORSODI Zoltan HUN 1980

9 NED NETHERLANDS  
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Place Nation Name Club yob

        VAN HASELEN Christian NED s.v. Surtout 1965

        OSKAMP Anton NED SC Amsterdam 1965

        SORBER Peter NED 1969

        VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED 1964

        PLANTINGA Teun NED Delft Fencing Club 1974

10 FIN FINLAND  

        KESKINIVA Arto FIN ES Porvoon Miekkailijat 1964

        ROMAN Mika FIN ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 1974

        MAHLAMÄKI Olli FIN ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 1982

        TAATILA Vesa FIN LS Turun Miekkailijat 1969

11 BEL BELGIUM  

        BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL FF SR Grande Harmonie 1963

        POIZAT Renaud BEL FF Sabre Noir 1967

        BLATZ Jean BEL FF SR Grande Harmonie 1978

        MATHIS François BEL FF SR Grande Harmonie 1979

        ANTONIS Olivier BEL VS Confrerie Gent 1976
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

AUT CN B B BEREUTER
Roman

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

EGY B B MOHAMED
Ibraheem

3 1 1 1 1 1 8 0 0

FRA N SOLER Hugo 3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

GBR C MCLELLAN
Sam

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

GER B B CN TENBERGEN
Paul

3 1 1 5 0 0

ITA PROCOPIO
Gaia

3 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold ESP SPAIN  

      REY HERMIDA Juan 1977

      ANDREU DEDEU Marc SEA-T 1978

      MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo 1971

      GASCON BLANCO Pedro 1970

      LÓPEZ MORATALLA Javier 1981

Silver FRA FRANCE  

      REYNEN Emmanuel 05 DAMIGNY 1978

      TURLIER Christophe 1977

      QUEGUINER Dominique 1967

      TORI Emmanuel 1972

      GIORGIANI Frederic 03 BESANCON UC 1973

Bronze GER GERMANY  

      BROCK Christian SN SV Medizin Bautzen 1981

      ULRICH Helge BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1971

      BERGER Svend SW MTV Mainz 1968

      GOIKHMAN Igor HH TSG Bergedorf 1975

      WEBER Alexander BS Freiburger TS 1978


